ZACHOW POST OFFICE

SHAWANO COUNTY, WISCONSIN

Postmasters

Appointment Dates

Location

John M. Miller
Louis E. Raisler
James E. Lutsey
Julius F. Zuehlsdorf
Louis E. Raisler
August H. Slack
Mike J. Brunner
Henry J. Westphal
Harold W. Doubleday
William J. Kreil
Ella Kreil

William J. Kreil
Marcella M. Wilke

Marcella M. Wilke
Marcell M LaGary (name change)

Valley Bank-(FSB branch)

Carol Staszak (Private Contractor)

8-24-2008
ddp

12-28-1907

8-08-1908

2-09-1917

9-18-1920

5-05-1923

6-24-1929

2-20-1931

1-15-1935

1-09-1946

1-12-1947

7-10-1950

8-14-1951

8-25-1952

1960
1966

1989

1997
To date

Unknown

Unknown
Farmers State Bank of Zachow
Farmers State Bank of Zachow
Farmers State Bank of Zachow
Farmers State Bank of Zachow
Farmers State Bank of Zachow
Grocery Store

Grocery Store

Grocery Store

Grocery Store

Grocery Store

Grocery Store

In Home
In Home

In old FSB of Zachow Bldg.

Mother/Daughter Craft Shop



